[linois Department of Corrections
Advisory Board

Women’s Issues Subcommittee Meeting

Monday, July 25, 2011
12:00pm — 12:45pm

At the following public site:
1llinois Department of Corrections Headquarters

Executive Building Conference Room, 1301 Concordia Court, Springfield, IL 62794

12:00-12:05

12:05-12:10

12:10-12:25

12:25-12:40

12:40-12:45

12:45

AGENDA

Welcome, Introductions and Roll Call
Angela Rudolph, Chair, IDOC Advisory Board Women’s Issues Subcommittee

Approval of Minutes from April 25, 2011 Meeting
Angela Rudolph, Chair, IDOC Advisory Board Women’s Issues Subcommittee

Dwight Hospice Program
Debbie Denning, Acting Chief of Program and Support Services, lllinois Department of
Corrections

Gender Specific Assignments
Debbie Denning, Acting Chief of Program and Support Services, Illinois Department of
Corrections

Open Discussion

Adjourn Meeting
Angela Rudolph, Chair, IDOC Advisory Board Women's Issues Subcommittee



