Illinois Department of Corrections Advisory Board

Women's Issues Subcommittee Meeting

Monday, July 25, 2011 12:00pm – 12:45pm

At the following public site:

Illinois Department of Corrections Headquarters Executive Building Conference Room, 1301 Concordia Court, Springfield, IL 62794

AGENDA

12:00-12:05	Welcome, Introductions and Roll Call Angela Rudolph, Chair, IDOC Advisory Board Women's Issues Subcommittee
12:05-12:10	Approval of Minutes from April 25, 2011 Meeting Angela Rudolph, Chair, IDOC Advisory Board Women's Issues Subcommittee
12:10-12:25	Dwight Hospice Program Debbie Denning, Acting Chief of Program and Support Services, Illinois Department of Corrections
12:25-12:40	Gender Specific Assignments Debbie Denning, Acting Chief of Program and Support Services, Illinois Department of Corrections
12:40-12:45	Open Discussion
12:45	Adjourn Meeting Angela Rudolph, Chair, IDOC Advisory Board Women's Issues Subcommittee